
Команда проекта «гУМные новости» 

Кондратьева Анастасия Юрьевна  
Гордеева Алла Константиновна  
Руденко Елена Андреевна  
Сябренко Ольга Олеговна 
Стрелкова Елизавета Александровна  
Горохова Полина Петровна 
Сатриванова Анастасия Дмитриевна 
Савинов Леонид Леонидович  
Щедринская Александра Васильевна  
Ябчанка Юлия Сергеевна  
Калугина Ирина Геннадьевна 
Байчурина Алла Германовна 
Берая Татьяна Зурабовна  
Васильев Герман Михайлович  
Филиппова Мария Владиславовна  
Цыбулина Елена Андреевна 
Журкина Полина Алексеевна  
Долгова Мария Максимовна 
Юдайкин Андрей Вячеславович 
Григорьева Дарья Ростиславовна 
Голованова Анна 
Миронова Нина 
Дячок Дарья Николаевна 
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Рейтинг СПД 

Афанасьева Нина Сергеевна     11Г1     РУКОВОДИТЕЛЬ 

Сябренко Ольга Олеговна          10Г1     РУКОВОДИТЕЛЬ 

Журкина Полина Алексеевна     10Г1     РУКОВОДИТЕЛЬ 

 

Берая Тата Зурабовна     11Г2     КООРДИНАТОР    (отдел текстов)                          

Стрелкова Елизавета Александровна     11Г1     КООРДИНАТОР   (отдел монтажа) 

Байчурина Алла Германовна     11Г4        КООРДИНАТОР   (отдел съемки) 

Савинов Леонид Леонидович     11Г2       КООРДИНАТОР  (отдел съемки) 

Юдайкин Андрей Вячеславович   11Г1       КООРДИНАТОР  (отдел съемки) 

Васильев Герман Михайлович      11Г4   КООРДИНАТОР (стажировок и мастер-классов) 

 

Калугина Ирина Геннадьевна          11Г2        УЧАСТНИК 

Григорьева Дарья Ростиславовна    11Г1    УЧАСТНИК 

Цыбулина Елена Андреевна             11Г5     УЧАСТНИК 

Дячок Дарья Николаевна                   11Г5   УЧАСТНИК 

Голованова Анна                                 11г5       УЧАСТНИК 

Миронова Нина                                   11Г5      УЧАСТНИК 


